Pressure transmitter
for high pressure
series ETX.405 St. steel housing & wetted part
with thin-fim technology
General features
■ Measuring range 0…1.6 bar to 0…1000 bar
■ Temperature range of media -40℃ to 85℃
■ Silicon-on-sapphire technology

mail: info@daho.co.kr Seoul 08215 Korea
Pressure transmitter series ETX.405
Ordering Information
Model code ・ ・
Output signal Option
O1 : 4…20mA, 2-wire system Refer to option table
O5 : 0…5V, 3-wire system
Pressure range
Refer to pressure range table
Electrical connection
D : DIN 43650 Pressure connection
P : P2 connector G4 : PF1/4"
N4 : NPT 1/4"
M1 : M20 x 1.5
M2 : M14 x 1.5
M3 : M12 x 1.25
Pressure range code, unit bar
Option code
How to Order
ETX.405.O1DG4R47
ETX.405, ±0.5%FS, 4…20mA, DIN 43650 A, G 1/4", 0…250 bar
1500
2000-1…1500
-1…1200
Burst
6.4
10
16
24
40
64
100
160
240
400
640
1000
1600
-1…300
-1…480
-1…750
-1…1000
-1…30
-1…48
-1…75
-1…120
-1…180
R53 0…600
R55 0…1000
RYY Others
R45 0…160
R47 0…250
R50 0…400
R39 0…40
R41 0…60
R43 0…100
R33 0…10
R35 0…16
R37 0…25
CD3 Cooling device up to 300℃ KC KOLAS Ilac-MRA calibration certificate
TP St. stell tag plate, 60 x 20 x 0.5t
Code Description Code Description
CD2 Cooling device up to 200℃ MC Manufacture calibration certificate
R32 0…6
ETX.405
Code Range
R30 0…4
R26 0…1.6
R28 0…2.5
Overload
-1…4.8
-1…7.5
-1…12
-1…18
Outline drawing
GDM connector version P2 connector version
Thread design
Mounting diagrams